Product Specification PDF

Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Correct as of 9th Feb 2021

C.K

T4360

Damaged Nut/Bolt Rescue Set of 10 Metric
5013969246650

8204110000

GB

Carl
Kammerling

~Patented extractor inserts for Ring Spanners & Sockets ~Adapters for fixings sized 8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16 and 17mm
~Securely grips all round and works on fasteners with up to 85% damaged or worn corners ~Works on a range of
fasteners eg. 6 point, 12 point, Hex and Spline ~Adapts just two socket/ring spanner sizes to fit 10 different fasteners
(sizes 8-17mm) ~8-12mm Inserts suit 14mm wrench / 12-17mm Inserts suit 19mm wrench ~Unique Flange design to

prevent fall through

Product Weights and Measures

Product only Product & primary

packaging

Item Quantity 1 1
Width mm 70 150
Depth mm 30 30
Height mm 150 230
Weight
Packaging Information Card use yes

Card gms

Plastic use

Plastic gms

Metal use

Metal gms

Timber use

Timber gms

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging
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Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 9th Feb 2021
Brand C.K

Product T4660

Description Socket Set 1/4in Drive 36Pce

Barcode 5013969246414
Commodity code 8204200000
Country of origin  TW

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 172
Depth mm 65
Height mm 260
Weight 980
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Carl
Kammerling

Product & primary
packaging

1
172
65
260
1040

Box
60

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging

10
360
280
360

11

carton

500

50
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Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 9th Feb 2021
Brand C.K

Product T4661

Description Socket Set 3/8in Drive 23Pce
Barcode 5013969246421

Commodity code 8204200000

Country of origin  TW

Iltem Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product only

1
200
65
300
1862

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

©

Product & primary
packaging

1
200
65
300
1938

Box

76

Carl
Kammerling

C000Q0QQ

O — 0

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

i

Transit packaging

10
320
360
420

20

carton

600

60
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Product Specification PDF

Date Correct as of 9th Feb 2021
Brand C.K

Product t4662

Description Socket Set 1/2in Drive 24Pce
Barcode 5013969246438

Commodity code

Country of origin  TW

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

8204200000

Carl
Kammerling

Product Weights and Measures

Product only

1
270
85
360
4100

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
270
85
360
4220

Box
122

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging

5
290
375
450
21.7

carton

600

60
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