

Date	Correct as of 9th Feb 2021
Brand	C.K
Product	T4360
Description	Damaged Nut/Bolt Rescue Set of 10 Metric
Barcode	5013969246650
Commodity code	8204110000
Country of origin	GB



Features & Benefits

~Patented extractor inserts for Ring Spanners & Sockets ~Adapters for fixings sized 8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16 and 17mm ~Securely grips all round and works on fasteners with up to 85% damaged or worn corners ~Works on a range of fasteners eg. 6 point, 12 point, Hex and Spline ~Adapts just two socket/ring spanner sizes to fit 10 different fasteners (sizes 8-17mm) ~8-12mm Inserts suit 14mm wrench / 12-17mm Inserts suit 19mm wrench ~Unique Flange design to prevent fall through

Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	-	-
Width mm	70	150	-	-
Depth mm	30	30	-	-
Height mm	150	230	-	-
Weight	-	-	-	-
Packaging Information	Card use	yes	-	-
	Card gms	-	-	-
	Plastic use	-	-	-
	Plastic gms	-	-	-
	Metal use	-	-	-
	Metal gms	-	-	-
	Timber use	-	-	-
	Timber gms	-	-	-



Date	Correct as of 9th Feb 2021
Brand	C.K
Product	T4660
Description	Socket Set 1/4in Drive 36Pce
Barcode	5013969246414
Commodity code	8204200000
Country of origin	TW



Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	-	10
Width mm	172	172	-	360
Depth mm	65	65	-	280
Height mm	260	260	-	360
Weight	980	1040	-	11
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	-	carton
	Card gms	60	-	500
	Plastic use	-	-	-
	Plastic gms	-	-	50
	Metal use	-	-	-
	Metal gms	-	-	-
Timber use		-	-	-
	Timber gms	-	-	-



Date	Correct as of 9th Feb 2021
Brand	C.K
Product	T4661
Description	Socket Set 3/8in Drive 23Pce
Barcode	5013969246421
Commodity code	8204200000
Country of origin	TW



Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	-	10
Width mm	200	200	-	320
Depth mm	65	65	-	360
Height mm	300	300	-	420
Weight	1862	1938	-	20
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	-	carton
	Card gms	76	-	600
	Plastic use	-	-	-
	Plastic gms	-	-	60
	Metal use	-	-	-
	Metal gms	-	-	-
	Timber use	-	-	-
	Timber gms	-	-	-



Date	Correct as of 9th Feb 2021
Brand	C.K
Product	t4662
Description	Socket Set 1/2in Drive 24Pce
Barcode	5013969246438
Commodity code	8204200000
Country of origin	TW



Product Weights and Measures				
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging
Item Quantity	1	1	-	5
Width mm	270	270	-	290
Depth mm	85	85	-	375
Height mm	360	360	-	450
Weight	4100	4220	-	21.7
Packaging Information	Card use	Box	-	carton
	Card gms	122	-	600
	Plastic use	-	-	-
	Plastic gms	-	-	60
	Metal use	-	-	-
	Metal gms	-	-	-
	Timber use		-	-
	Timber gms	-	-	-